3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

IChainL1NK Token
(LINK)

foxytoken
misam.org
foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

foxytoken

OP. Token

OP!
foxytoken
foxytoken

m.xyz)

OPTIMISM
0x67838810bae789111626351fd19d2beB6643c97d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

400.000000000000000000 Visit chain-link.1ltd
to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 4
3,000.000000000000000000 Optimism
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

2,000.0000000000060000000 o
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS

MODE airdrop @ mode-claim.xyz
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x67838810bae789111626351fd19d2be06643c97d

Token
Event
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

$ZRO Token at
https://zro.lat

Event
op.li
de.network)

$Blast Airdrop

# Date & time

1 2024-09-17
03:24:43

2 2024-08-20
02:42:19

3 2024-08-19
02:17:39

4 2024-08-18
14:23:55

Balance
Event
com/nxepl4oe
com/nxepl4oe
com/nxepl4oe

.lat

Event
op.l1i
rk

i ]

Transaction Id

Oxab02b31a2e8a927995d6

5c¢1a3c0fb84beBcc507a66

ad4d7efadS409a4644a0923

Oxedaad49d77f81a991386

882168348cb6chca?2812529

4dc01b8706693732b2e346

0x90ach3006c8c45310Ffc8

450c5f832565488a2768céb

dc04c6ea2085d820521269

Oxb1f5b9e8172ad%24bd323

41718194141707a7d5d730

£57233105d2776be33945¢c

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000

000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 uqgid

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 4
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa602b31a2e8a927995d65c1a3c0fb84be0cc507a66a34d7efa5409a4644a0923
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa602b31a2e8a927995d65c1a3c0fb84be0cc507a66a34d7efa5409a4644a0923
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa602b31a2e8a927995d65c1a3c0fb84be0cc507a66a34d7efa5409a4644a0923
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xedaa349d77f81a991386882f68348c6cbca28125294dc01b8706693732b2e346
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xedaa349d77f81a991386882f68348c6cbca28125294dc01b8706693732b2e346
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xedaa349d77f81a991386882f68348c6cbca28125294dc01b8706693732b2e346
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x90acb3006c8c45310fc8450c5f832565488a2768c6dc04c6ea2085d82052f269
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x90acb3006c8c45310fc8450c5f832565488a2768c6dc04c6ea2085d82052f269
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x90acb3006c8c45310fc8450c5f832565488a2768c6dc04c6ea2085d82052f269
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f5b9e8172ad94bd32341718194141707a7d5d730f57233105d2776be33945c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f5b9e8172ad94bd32341718194141707a7d5d730f57233105d2776be33945c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f5b9e8172ad94bd32341718194141707a7d5d730f57233105d2776be33945c
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Date & time

2024-08-18
00:56:23

2024-08-12
02:12:15

2024-07-29
14:16:39

2024-07-27
00:50:21

2024-07-27
00:49:53

2024-07-13
19:05:45

Date & time

2024-08-26
12:42:07

Transaction Id

Oxf45d0ddf10f2af98275f

a2ldedB3ca2ef474b5dd3c

£278d8cal747dfadeb79dd

0xe259480907806e14al137

8502e3f5%9a21e%94c71e00a

ecfth408912d5a489ffd3cc

Oxa5ebad4e652831491e92

90a3aa53e8b4d248a7ce84

2d54e6135738h66d15587d

0x20a0d%4eedfdl53babb?

h9e9c8409cdShc?90chadb

8469d76e9b471d0ca?2503

0x299f199c29d3c476f672

e61008f2d8b8f88hd2ebb2

98e3a7c4tleeeb81d93c46

0x3111c5c3c8h60504b7a8

f44aced3a09117bbb3e8f4

884058dddff13a9013df47

Transaction Id

Oxb099dcef8aecB56189de

b4e07549315b9f01d8alel

4665a35748ceb0ae90497e

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 o

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

+ 400.00000000000000
0000 Visit
chain-link.1ltd to
Claim

+ 3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

Amount

+ 1 .lat

3/5


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf45d0ddf10f2af98275fa21ded03ca2ef474b5dd3cf278d8ca0747dfa3eb79dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf45d0ddf10f2af98275fa21ded03ca2ef474b5dd3cf278d8ca0747dfa3eb79dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf45d0ddf10f2af98275fa21ded03ca2ef474b5dd3cf278d8ca0747dfa3eb79dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe259480907806e14a1378502e3f59a21e94c71e00aecfb408912d5a489ffd3cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe259480907806e14a1378502e3f59a21e94c71e00aecfb408912d5a489ffd3cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe259480907806e14a1378502e3f59a21e94c71e00aecfb408912d5a489ffd3cc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa5eba44e652831491e9290a3aa53e8b4d248a7ce842d54e6135738b66d15587d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa5eba44e652831491e9290a3aa53e8b4d248a7ce842d54e6135738b66d15587d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa5eba44e652831491e9290a3aa53e8b4d248a7ce842d54e6135738b66d15587d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x20a0d94eedfd153ba6b7b9e9c8409cd5bc990cbadb8469d76e9b471d0ca92503
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x20a0d94eedfd153ba6b7b9e9c8409cd5bc990cbadb8469d76e9b471d0ca92503
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x20a0d94eedfd153ba6b7b9e9c8409cd5bc990cbadb8469d76e9b471d0ca92503
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x299f199c29d3c476f672e61008f2d8b8f88bd2e6b298e3a7c4f1eee681d93c46
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x299f199c29d3c476f672e61008f2d8b8f88bd2e6b298e3a7c4f1eee681d93c46
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x299f199c29d3c476f672e61008f2d8b8f88bd2e6b298e3a7c4f1eee681d93c46
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3111c5c3c8b60504b7a8f44aced3a09117bbb3e8f4884058dddff13a9013df47
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3111c5c3c8b60504b7a8f44aced3a09117bbb3e8f4884058dddff13a9013df47
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3111c5c3c8b60504b7a8f44aced3a09117bbb3e8f4884058dddff13a9013df47
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb099dcef8aec056189deb4e07549315b9f01d8a1e14665a35748ce60ae90497e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb099dcef8aec056189deb4e07549315b9f01d8a1e14665a35748ce60ae90497e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb099dcef8aec056189deb4e07549315b9f01d8a1e14665a35748ce60ae90497e
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Date & time

2024-08-23
11:17:09

2024-08-20
14:47:53

2024-08-20
02:42:11

2024-08-19
02:30:19

2024-08-19
02:17:35

2024-08-18
00:56:37

2024-08-12
02:12:11

2024-07-29
11:41:13

2024-07-29
11:40:37

Transaction Id

Oxh8276c90437badadd784

d711386846771ac05h1268

fdce7b8801735¢c97918e3b

0x0d5f50d5f0568334deee

a5d714967a960d9d2e01cO

f6daf973119e3b89b0d207

0x0d38b67fbb01d016d724

150bbeb4c4b209b2294e78

e3c7e06822bh2athc396238

Oxefc01c472f8bash3398b

1dc5c0a9506031e622e55¢

£d180155394b965192a611

Ox0a82e44252ba821e4ccl

abaec9b0471842d727d4d9

d51da2fdef922b79106d63

Oxell6010633aabf8flaald

d8f6ab5920bac81e4376ee

3e49929at3983dd8b80911

0x2a2d5ee792f2005d76e4

£1d6c7218d9c2f3e8e3b4b

ba8c8d71baft3ealea2f2b4

0x8eb7b8224c680c927d0e

1fféeabbeBeb26583de323

9b40cfba05032becfOaf78

OxdcdOac7ed262f1a0f6f7

ffd395fchbceb69c2534910

754fc8d151a8df57¢c34209

Amount

+ 1 op.li

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-claim.xyz

+

1 .1i ]

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb8276c90437bada3d784d711386846771ac05b1268fdce7b8801735c97918e3b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb8276c90437bada3d784d711386846771ac05b1268fdce7b8801735c97918e3b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb8276c90437bada3d784d711386846771ac05b1268fdce7b8801735c97918e3b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d5f50d5f0568334deeea5d714967a960d9d2e01c0f6daf973119e3b89b0d207
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d5f50d5f0568334deeea5d714967a960d9d2e01c0f6daf973119e3b89b0d207
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d5f50d5f0568334deeea5d714967a960d9d2e01c0f6daf973119e3b89b0d207
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d38b67fbb01d016d724150bbe64c4b209b2294e78e3c7e06822b2afbc396238
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d38b67fbb01d016d724150bbe64c4b209b2294e78e3c7e06822b2afbc396238
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d38b67fbb01d016d724150bbe64c4b209b2294e78e3c7e06822b2afbc396238
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xefc01c472f8ba5b3398b1dc5c0a9506031e622e55efd180f55394b965192a611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xefc01c472f8ba5b3398b1dc5c0a9506031e622e55efd180f55394b965192a611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xefc01c472f8ba5b3398b1dc5c0a9506031e622e55efd180f55394b965192a611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0a82e44252ba821e4cc1abaec9b0471842d727d4d9d51da2fdef922b79106d63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0a82e44252ba821e4cc1abaec9b0471842d727d4d9d51da2fdef922b79106d63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0a82e44252ba821e4cc1abaec9b0471842d727d4d9d51da2fdef922b79106d63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe116010633aabf8f1aa3d8f6ab5920bac81e4376ee3e49929af3983dd8b80911
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe116010633aabf8f1aa3d8f6ab5920bac81e4376ee3e49929af3983dd8b80911
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe116010633aabf8f1aa3d8f6ab5920bac81e4376ee3e49929af3983dd8b80911
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2a2d5ee792f2005d76e4f1d6c7218d9c2f3e8e3b4bba8c8d71baf3ea1ea2f2b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2a2d5ee792f2005d76e4f1d6c7218d9c2f3e8e3b4bba8c8d71baf3ea1ea2f2b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2a2d5ee792f2005d76e4f1d6c7218d9c2f3e8e3b4bba8c8d71baf3ea1ea2f2b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8eb7b8224c680c927d0e1ff6eab6e0eb26583de3239b40cfba05032becf0af78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8eb7b8224c680c927d0e1ff6eab6e0eb26583de3239b40cfba05032becf0af78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8eb7b8224c680c927d0e1ff6eab6e0eb26583de3239b40cfba05032becf0af78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdcd0ac7ed262f1a0f6f7ffd395fcbceb69c2534910754fc8d151a8df57c34209
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdcd0ac7ed262f1a0f6f7ffd395fcbceb69c2534910754fc8d151a8df57c34209
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdcd0ac7ed262f1a0f6f7ffd395fcbceb69c2534910754fc8d151a8df57c34209

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

11 2024-07-27 Ox6bec73c327959d1054c?2 + 1 rk v
00:49:39 afbad8f411cbh3efflc3f3a
2064c7e08ea977b904F748

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bec73c327959d1054c2a0bad8f411cb3e0f1c3f3a2064c7e08ea977b904f748
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bec73c327959d1054c2a0bad8f411cb3e0f1c3f3a2064c7e08ea977b904f748
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bec73c327959d1054c2a0bad8f411cb3e0f1c3f3a2064c7e08ea977b904f748

